
Application Deadline
(1 st  Monday of the month)

 Public Participation Report 
Deadline                                                   

(2nd Tuesday of the Month                  
(Recommended/Not Required)

Meeting Dates for Planning & Zoning 
Commission

(1 st  Tuesday of the month)

Tentative Dates for Mayor & City Council Public 
Hearing (2 nd or 4 nd  Monday of the month)

Monday, February 5, 2024 Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Monday, May 13, 2024

Monday, March 4, 2024 Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Monday, June 10, 2024

Monday, April 1, 2024 Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Tuesday, June 4, 2024 Monday, July 8, 2024

Monday, May 6, 2024 Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Tuesday, July 2, 2024 Thursday, August 22, 2024

Monday, June 3, 2024 Tuesday, July 9, 2024 Tuesday, August 6, 2024 Monday, September 9, 2024

Monday, July 1, 2024 Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Tuesday, September 3, 2024 Monday, October 14, 2024

Monday, August 5, 2024 Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Tuesday, October 1, 2024 Monday, November 11, 2024

Monday, September 2, 2024 Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Tuesday, November 5, 2024 Monday, December 9, 2024

Monday, October 7, 2024 Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Tuesday, December 3, 2024 Monday, January 13, 2025

Monday, November 4, 2024 Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Tuesday, January 7, 2025 Monday, February 10, 2025

Monday, December 2, 2024 Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Tuesday, February 4, 2025 Monday, March 10, 2025

Note: Meeting dates and times are subject to change.

City Council and Planning and Zoning Commission meetings begin at 7:00 p.m. at the Fairburn City Hall located at 56 Malone Street Fairburn, GA. 30213. The meeting date and 
times are subject to change. You may call 770-964-2244 to verify the date and time of a meeting.

 2024 Rezoning/Use Permit Schedule


	Use Calender

